Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marcus Kemp - (865821) - Watford SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.57
2:39.02
2:41.95
2:42.38
2:42.46
2:43.72
2:43.83
2:44.33
2:44.33
2:46.03
2:48.51
2:48.85
2:48.92
2:50.93
2:51.30
3:02.18
3:02.64
3:04.36
3:05.39
3:13.13
3:18.62
3:21.74
3:22.10
3:28.96
3:39.89

3:42.72
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460
431
408
405
404
395
394
390
390
379
362
360
359
347
345
286
284
276
272
240
221
211
210
190
163
157

Round

Date

30/11/16
13/03/16
28/01/17
26/06/16
22/11/15
18/06/17
06/11/16
18/01/15
16/10/16
25/01/16
17/10/15
04/07/15
29/06/14
09/10/14
25/10/15
19/01/14
24/11113
19/10/13
05/10/13
23/03/13
20/01/13
11/10/12
25/11/112
01/07/12
22/04/12
14/10/11
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Meet

Watford 200 Club Champs

Watford Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Watford Club Championships 2015

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Watford SC Club Champs Middle Distance
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford SC Club Championships 2012
Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
WSC Alternative Nationals

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet

Watford Club Championships
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Venue

Watford
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Watford

Luton

Watford
Wycombe
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Watford
Watford

Luton

Watford
Watford
Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Watford
Watford
Watford

Watford
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Club Swam Under Level

Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4

WNaifmud O n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.4£.90

3:48.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.72
2:41.95
2:35.57
2:43.83
2:44.33
2:42.38
2:39.02
2:46.03
2:42.46
2:51.30
2:48.51
2:48.85
2:44.33
2:50.93
2:48.92
3:02.18
3:02.64
3:04.36
3:05.39
3:13.13
3:18.62
3:22.10
3:21.74
3:28.96
3:39.89
3:48.77
3:42.93

3:42.72

Copyright 2024

100

144

WA Pts

395
408
460
394
390
405
431
379
404
345
362
360
390
347
359
286
284
276
272
240
221
210
211
190
163
144
156
157

Round

F

ul !

I =m m T

10/VI/1c

12/02/12

Date

18/06/17
28/01/17
30/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
26/06/16
13/03/16
25/01/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
17/10/15
04/07/15
18/01/15
09/10/14
29/06/14
19/01/14
24/11113
19/10/13
05/10/13
23/03/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
11/10/12
01/07/12
22/04/12
12/02/12
15/01/12
14/10/11
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Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Watford 200 Club Champs

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Watford Club Championships 2015

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford Club Championships

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Watford SC Club Champs Middle Distance
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Watford SC Club Championships 2012

WSC Alternative Nationals

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Watford Club Championships
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Ealing

Venue

Watford
Borehamwood
Watford

Luton
Wycombe
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford

Luton

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Watford
Watford
Watford
Watford
Watford
Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Watford
Watford
Watford

Ealing
Watford

Watford
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Watford SC

Club Swam Under

Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
Watford SC
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